
 

 
 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Asphalt Paving Materials 

PROPOSAL #21000514 
Company:  Ace Saginaw Paving Co. – Flint, Michigan 

 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/22 
 

Item # Description Unit Price Extended Total 
1 2,000 Tons - 1100T, 20AA - New $      63.25  /ton $126,500.00 
2 4,000 Tons - High Stability Top, 20AA - New $      65.00 /ton $260,000.00 
3 200 Gallons – New LTBC-2 Trackless tack $        5.20 /ton $     1,040.00 
4 2,000 Tons - Cold Milling Asphalt $        8.00 /ton $   16,000.00 

5 
16,600 Tons - Credit for Stripped Material returned for 
recycling $          N/A    /ton $  N/A 

6 Standard Performance Cold Patch $          N/A     /ton $  N/A 

7 
Permanent High Performance Cold patch (meeting or 
exceeding the attached specifications) $      118.00  /ton $  N/A 

“Permanent High Performance Cold Patch with a Performance Guarantee”. Proposed material must provide 
a written guarantee to adhere permanently to the repaired street area for the life of the repair or actual 
volumes used will be replaced at no charge. Written copy of said guarantee must be provided with proposal 
response. Cold patch material must allow for immediate traffic use after application without any mixing, 
heating, or tracking required. Proposed material must be guaranteed to adhere to concrete, steel and 
asphalt under all types of weather conditions. Material must remain pliable at temperatures from –15 F to 
+105 F. 
Daily rent rate for equipment only: 
8 Rental per day/hour large 8 to 12 ton roller $121.00 
9 Rental per day/hour 46.5 ton flowboy with operator $150.00 
10 Rate per day/hour paver with operator $210.00 
11 Rental per day/hour double train to dump in with operator $146.00 

TOTALS $  N/A 
Only the specifier has the responsibility and judgment for determining whether a proposed substitution is 
an "or equal or exceeding” specification. Mfg., model #, and supporting documentation of specifications 
for alternates must be provided. 

 


